	MTC 26933
20-09-13083	
20-091-139183 90-39-01507	OF NECONVETANCE Volm92 Page 4269
	that the undersigned trustee or successor trustee 23,1990; March 11 12ABETH S. HAMILTON, husband & wire 1 recorded on Feb.23,1990; Mar.15 1991, in the 1 recorded on feb.23,1990; Mar.15 1991, in the
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS.	23,1990; March 11 , 19 91, executed and
nder that certain trust deed dated	IZABETH S. HAMILTON, husband & wire I recorded on Feb.23,1990; Mar.15, 19,91 in the Inty, Oregon, in book M90; M91, at page3548;4789
	AN DEVILL LEVENTET
tescribed in written request to recon	avey, recruing date grant, bargain, sell and convey,
rust deed has been fully paid and par	formed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and concelly express or implied, to the person or persons legally held by the undersigned in and to said described
entitled thereto, all of the estate	held by the undersigned and
premises by villeur va terre	c mamiros the
In construing this instrument	and whenever the context hereof so requires, and ine and neuter and the singular includes the plural.
masculine gender includes and land	A VER OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS DISTRIMENT IN
INSTRUMENT, LOS CANNER DIANNING	DEPARTMENT TO VERALL
APPROPRIATE CLTI OR COMMAN	signed trustee has executed this instrument.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under	
Dated:February 25	- 19_92. Jullion 2 desence
	Malleen de series
STATE OF OREGON ) ) SS	
County of Klamath	william L. Sisemore and acknowledged the
Personally appeared the abc foregoing instrument to be his vol	ove named William L. Sisemore and acknowledged the luntary act and deed. Before me:
foregoing instrument to be mis to.	R. Hixmore
	Masser Dublid IOF OFEGOR
	My Counission Expires: 8/2/95
After seconding return to:	OFFICIAL SEAL
alm Levald J Hamilton	ALICE L. SISEMORE NOTARY PUBLIC • OREGON COMMISSION NO. 007497
<u>REO 9760/</u>	NY COMMISSION KEYRES AUG. 02,1995
Until a change is requested,	
send tax statements to:	
STATE OF OREGON ) SS	(1) (1) (1) (1) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2
County of Klamath )	instrument was received for record on the <u>2nd</u> day of at of clock <u>P</u> , and recorded in bo
I certify that the Within . March	at 3:35 e'clock 2 M. and Loord of Mortgag
M92 on page 4269 OL	
of said councy.	유민이는 집에 방법을 알려야 할 수 있는 것이 같아.
Witness my hand and seal of	County electron Richn. County Clerk
	Evelyn Richn. County June Recording Officer
	BY Druling Mullendere
	BY Concultate Theorem
Fee \$10.00	
A set of the set of	
IEC YLYSY	